
FOR SALE: 6.37 Ac Lot – Owner Will Divide

1412 Gateway Blvd - Murfreesboro

DETAILS:

• Price: $20 PSF
• Zoned Mixed Use
• Owner Will Divide
• 1 Block from St Thomas Rutherford & The 

Fountains
• Located in the heart of the Gateway Corridor
• Traffic Light  at Entrance to St. Thomas 

Rutherford Hospital
• Adjacent to the Future Bourbon Brothers

Restaurant/Entertainment & 4,500 seat 
amphitheater

John Harney
AFFILATE BROKER

615.542.0715
johnh@parks-group.com
TNLIC#  221569

1535 W Northfield Blvd., Suite 7
Murfreesboro, TN 37129

615.896.4045 
www.parks-group.com
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Rent/SF/Yr:

% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:

RBA:

Building Type:

-Class:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population

2027 Projection 3,481 75,447 190,471

2022 Estimate 2,903 65,338 164,626

2010 Census 1,212 47,917 117,152

Growth 2022 - 2027 19.91% 15.47% 15.70%

Growth 2010 - 2022 139.52% 36.36% 40.52%

2022 Population by Hispanic Origin 203 5,380 13,128

2022 Population 2,903 65,338 164,626

White 2,266 78.06% 48,170 73.72% 121,400 73.74%

Black 414 14.26% 12,115 18.54% 30,500 18.53%

Am. Indian & Alaskan 8 0.28% 319 0.49% 835 0.51%

Asian 135 4.65% 2,607 3.99% 6,668 4.05%

Hawaiian & Pacific Island 0 0.00% 45 0.07% 202 0.12%

Other 79 2.72% 2,082 3.19% 5,022 3.05%

U.S. Armed Forces 5 90 355

Households

2027 Projection 1,219 29,788 70,898

2022 Estimate 1,025 25,946 61,549

2010 Census 472 19,576 44,781

Growth 2022 - 2027 18.93% 14.81% 15.19%

Growth 2010 - 2022 117.16% 32.54% 37.44%

Owner Occupied 679 66.24% 14,190 54.69% 36,442 59.21%

Renter Occupied 345 33.66% 11,756 45.31% 25,107 40.79%

2022 Households by HH Income 1,025 25,944 61,549

Income: <$25,000 171 16.68% 3,801 14.65% 8,903 14.46%

Income: $25,000 - $50,000 227 22.15% 5,882 22.67% 14,102 22.91%

Income: $50,000 - $75,000 283 27.61% 5,786 22.30% 12,378 20.11%

Income: $75,000 - $100,000 136 13.27% 3,525 13.59% 7,941 12.90%

Income: $100,000 - $125,000 54 5.27% 2,479 9.56% 5,838 9.49%

Income: $125,000 - $150,000 34 3.32% 1,721 6.63% 4,706 7.65%

Income: $150,000 - $200,000 113 11.02% 1,821 7.02% 4,799 7.80%

Income: $200,000+ 7 0.68% 929 3.58% 2,882 4.68%

2022 Avg Household Income $72,512 $79,766 $83,870

2022 Med Household Income $60,639 $63,925 $65,421

Demographic Summary Report

Gateway Blvd @ Medical Center Pky, Murfreesboro, TN 37129

*All information provided by The CoStar Group
© 2022 CoStar Group - Licensed to The Parks Group Commercial - 538467.
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